	Vol. <u>80</u> Page 2797
ACPERA	IN FOR THE PURCHASE AND SALE OF REAL ESTATE
THIS AGREEMENT, mo	de and executed in duplicate this 1stday of <u>November</u> , 19 79 iteristic transportation in (19), designated as "SELLER," and <u>the second se</u>
TAND UEDITAGE CORPORATION	anoda competion had again
Suite 938; Honolulu; Oahu;	Hawa11 190815
WITNESSETH That the Seller, in confirst performed as a condition the said Buyer agrees to buy	sideration of the covenants and ogreements hereinafter contained, to be the sideration of the covenants and ogreements hereinafter contained, to be the precedent by the Buyer, ogrees to sell and convey unto the said Buyer, and the covenant of Klamath that certain real property in the County of <u>Klamath</u> that certain real property in the County of <u>klamath</u>
State of Gregon	1.13; UT35, Rid2Ecofethe Willamette Meridian, Klamath County,
NIS OT SWADOI NEA, DECLICI	Cash Price 19 yul yd bar $17,000.00$ ar tall a son anwer Total Down Payment 700.00 Amount Financed Finance Charge(Int. only) 3,142.15 Total of Payments Deferred Payment price \$10,142.15
Subject to: and thereafter coming due of way of record affecting THE PURCHASE PRIC	All of taxes after November 1, 1979 and also subject to all conditions, restrictions, reservations, easements and/or ri
, or at such other pla	
	Lafore
Coven Hundred & l	No/100Dollars (\$0700.000g 20000), or more on or before 19.79. andThree Hundred Fifteen & No/100-Dollar
승규가 잘 집에 들어서 말했다. 집에는 바람을 하는 것이 같아요.	1.1 at day of Nov ell. Y
(\$,315.00; (1)	No/100Dollars (\$0700.000 2000); or more of a better , 1979, andThree Hundred Fifteen & No/100-Dollars), or more on ar before the state day of May and 1st day of Nov: ea. y ether with) interest on all deferred payments from November 1, 1779, alf all all all and payments from November 1, 1779, alf all all all and payments from November 1, 1779,
thereafter and continuing	ether with) interest on all deferred payments from <u>November</u> <u>alf(9</u>) %) percent per annum payable <u>Twice each year</u> <u>until the total purchase price is paid</u> . eserves a right of way, with right of entry upon, over, under, along, across, an the purpose of erecting, constructing, operating, repairing and maintaining pole the purpose of erecting, constructing, ond for telephone lines, and/or for laying, he transmission of electrical energy, and for telephone lines, and any conduits for renewing, any pipe line or lines for water, gas or sewage, and any conduits for

materials are to be used in any construction upon said property. No nox ever at any time shall be carried on, on the said premises. No water closet, toilet or substitute therefore shall be maintained or permitted on said property unless so connected that same will be cleaned after flushing so as to discharge the contents thereof into an underground generated, septic tank or proper seweroge disposal system. A breach of any of said conditions or restrictsion or re-entry by reason of such breach shall as for the tent mode in good faith or for value or to not defeat or render invalid the lien of any mortgage or deed of trust made in good faith or for value as to

In case of suit by Seller to enforce this contract Buyer agrees to pay reasonable attorney fees of Seller. said property or any portion thereof. Buyer agrees to keep the buildings now or hereafter erected on said premises insured against loss by

fire during the life of this agreement for an amount agreeable to the Seller. Buyer agrees to pay before delinquency all State, County and/or municipal assessments, such as taxes,

The reservations and restrictions above set forth are hereby declared to be both covenants and conditions, etc., after date of this contract. and shall remain in force and be binding upon the parties hereto, their heirs, executors, administrators,

successors in interest and assigns, and shall be and are covenants running with the land. Upon a breach of any of the foregoing conditions, said premises shall revert to the Seller, its successors and assigns, and said Seller shall have the right of immediate re-entry upon said premises. in the second second second 法提供利益的法法 Consister beginnen af

After recording return to: 19 montheset WESTERN BANK P.O. Box 669 Klamath Falls, Or. 97601

33 ୍ଷ Ha

4342

ACTION TO THE PURCHASE AND SALE OF REAL ESTATE

2026798

0

100

1

1

ŝ

tel The second of the back show the second 3.7 10.0

The Buyer agrees not to transfer or assign this contract or any interest herein without the written consent of the Seller first having been secured to such proposed assignment. In case of default by Buyer, the latter agrees to pay Seller's usual reinstatement fee and collection charges.

THAT TIME is of the essence of this agreement, and in event of failure by Buyer to comply with its terms, Seller shall be released from all obligations in law or equity to convey said property, and Buyer shall forfeit all rights thereto, and to moneys therefore paid under this agreement, and Buyer's interest in or to said moneys or said property shall thereupon immediately cease as fully as if said money had never been paid or this agreement entered into, and in the event Buyer should then be in possession of said property, Seller shall thereupon be entitled to immediate possession thereof and shall have as full power to dispose of said property as if this agreement had never been made. Seller, on conveying said property, free of incumbrance powers. free of incumbrance, except as otherwise herein provided, but subject to the following:

- (1) Any lien or incumbrance ; payment or discharge of which is, under the terms of this agreement , assumed by Buyer.
 - (2) Any incumbrance or lien created or suffered by Buyer. ester dan

EVAL R 10

ਕ ਦੇਵਜਿਆ ਦੇ

(3) Covenants, conditions, restrictions, reservations, easements, rights and/or rights of way of

record, affecting said property: duly authorized Agent, and the Buyer has executed the same, in duplicate, the day and year first above written.

E. SELLER BUYER Chitre - Prision Inchanter in **†** l Adon to brit Miller of Treas of the 18 list stration - 19 list BanauodT ti vtreg 1001 Address Pacific (Trade Center, Suite 938) and By Conter, Suite 938) and By Conter, Suite 938 Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii 96813 41 Telephone (808) 531-6932 areas water all checks payable to:) Western Bank The STATE OF DEBOLON, Colorado 1.5 2551 Graditent Gounty of BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this 3rd day of December Defore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared the within named BarbaraJ. Jones 3.65 . ATA IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written. ~ C Voark Van 168 22-14 ASSIGNMENT Notary Public for December 13, 1982 My Commission expires December 13, 1982 account of als to instant the same address t State of Oregon, SS, County of Klamath Colorado Personally appeared Robert R. Cloutier Chaffee I hereby certify that the within instrument wa received and filed for record on the 12th and duy of February 19 80 at 2:39 each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the 2797 P.M. and recorded on Page o'clock_ president and that the latter is the in Book M80 Records of Deeds X Land Treasurer Heritage Corporation and that said instrument is the corporation; of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and saided in be-half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. of sold County. WM. D. MILNE, County Clerk By Dernethar Speloch Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) ina la \$7.00 Votary Public for YOLGON Colorado My commission expires: December 13, 1982